
Position Name Cell Phone Location Email

West Region VP Philip jugnet 571-251-6799 AMT philip.jugnet@local591.com

West Region Chairwoman Nan Warren 323-736-9735 AMT nan.warren@local591.com

LAX Represnetatives

LAX Station Chairman Jorge Tapia 626-298-2885 AMT jptc2014@gmail.com

LAX T-1 Section Chairman Scott Alameda 661-877-8078 AMT scottay1@gmail.com

LAX T-2 Section Chairman Luis Lira 323-215-9738 FAC / GSE luis.lira.lax@gmail.com

LAX T-5 Section Chairman Jovante King 310-696-3634 MLS joallen23@yahoo.com

West EAP Coordinator Sean Bruno 310-594-2025 AMT s.bruno@local591.com

LAX Shop Steward Tigran Mousavinia 818-617-3465 AMT Days tmovses2019@gmail.com

LAX Shop Steward Jimmy Baek 808-507-7395 AMT Days baek.jimmy@yahoo.com

LAX Shop Steward Jorge Ovando 310-948-4190 AMT Days ovandos@juno.com

LAX EAP/Benefits Rep Edwin Joseph 310-709-4755 AMT Days jord352000@yahoo.com

LAX Shop Steward Martinez Washington 213-273-4701 MLS Days martinezlovesgod@gmail.com

LAX Shop Steward Gabrial Ramos 562-665-8826 T-2 Days gabrial.ramos@gmail.com

LAX Shop Steward Aaron Zohar 562-857-4677 AMT AFT dirtyworkbuilder@gmail.com

LAX Shop Steward Martin Lopez 562-842-6532 AMT AFT mcl10620@yahoo.com

LAX Shop Steward Jason Sulli 951-284-9951 T-2 AFT wffxiii@hotmail.com

LAX Shop Steward Michael Allhands 562-774-7215 T-2 AFT michaelallhands@aol.com

LAX Shop Steward Pablo Munoz 323-820-8160 AMT Nights pablocm1197@gmail.com

LAX Shop Steward Walter Sarabia 562-857-5677 AMT Nights wrs_90805@yahoo.com

LAX Shop Steward Ricardo De Luna 562-400-4986 AMT Nights delunar562@gmail.com

LAX Shop Steward Nelson Martinez 909-714-7378 AMT Nights yxenia@sbcglobal.net

LAS Representatives

LAS Station Chairman Johnathan McWilson 616-970-8708 AMT johnathanmcwilson@yahoo.com

LAS Shop Steward Billy Sevila 786-602-2425 AMT Nights sevila18@yahoo.com

PHX Representatives

PHX Station Chairman John Kelly 918-269-9617 AMT jfkelly37@yahoo.com

PHX Shop Steward Tom Cross 480-433-6689 AMT goodhartd1@yahoo.com
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PHX Shop Steward Damian Moreno 347-832-1162 AMT Nights navas.damian@icloud.com

SAN Representatives

SAN Station Chairman Peter Ramseier 619-886-4372 AMT surfskymech@yahoo.com

SAN Shop Steward Bruno Cox 623-203-5816 At Large bcbrutus98@gmail.com

SEA Representatives

SEA Station Chairman John Vertido 808-292-9329 AMT jkneev@aol.com

SEA Shop Steward Sean Steinhauer 503-929-9009 AMT Nights xlr8ingfwrd@yahoo.com

SFO Representatives

SFO Station Chairman James Curcuro 925-457-8748 AMT jamescurcuro@gmail.com

SFO Safety Rep John Obrien 650-346-5235 AMT Days obriengang4471@sbcglobal.net

SFO Shop Steward Eddy Martinez 415-378-0810 AMT Nights eddyjmartinez@yahoo.com

SFO Shop Steward Leon Kempner 650-930-6214 AMT Nights lfkempner@gmail.com

SFO Shop Steward Sugam Rai 510-333-9618 AMT Nights sugamrai35@gmail.com

SFO Shop Steward Teddy Abarquez 650-877-6416 MLS Aft tc_abrquez@yahoo.com

SFO Shop Steward Kelvin Hester 614-439-3639 MLS Nights kelvin_h72@yahoo.com




